

**LIST OF INACTIVE ITEMS FOR ICF:FUR DT : 01.12.2020**

Sr	PL No.	Description	Unit	Stock	Stock Value	LI-DT	WD / DP
1	30350682	SPRING CLIP T 3570701	Number	4985	37918	05-Aug-19	31
2	30357962	NOTICE FOR ALARM CHAIN HANDLE	Number	676	5640	11-Jun-19	31
3	30417430	S-BEND FOR WASH BASIN SSA-41005	Number	45	92287	28-Oct-17	30
4	30427174	FIRE RET.FOAM 25MMX1200MM IS8255	Metre	410	134049	13-Feb-19	34
5	30430021	CATCH SAFETY RH FC43004	Number	920	158509	15-Feb-19	31
6	30436310	STAINLESS STEEL MOULDINGS ITEM-4	Number	3090	725459	14-May-19	30
7	30436345	PVC ANGLE MOULDING	Number	18897	914537	25-Feb-19	30
8	30438100	ALU COVER (MITTER) MOULDING	Number	13	695	07-Dec-18	30
9	30440397	EPDM RUBBER FOR RMPU	Number	63	21273	19-Nov-19	38
10	30510960	DOOR PACKING PROFILE 2525 MM TO	Number	4057.886	276831	03-Jul-19	30
11	30520253	PACKING RAIL PROFILE 2560 MM TO	Number	13447.69	1798288	03-Jul-19	30
12	30556077	SEALED WINDOW GLASS UNIT FOR	Number	35	54788	06-Mar-19	31
13	30561498	DOOR STOP ANGLE BOTTOM(STEEL) LH	Number	857	31223	17-May-19	31
14	30610345	LOCK PLATE CR PT WFAC 61 007	Number	221	13466	06-Mar-19	31
15	30612317	BEARING RH FOR SAFDTY RAILS F 6-	Number	144	15034	06-Mar-19	31
16	30613450	PLATE LOCKING FOR CHAIN ASSY TCN	Number	186	20088		31
17	30613590	EYE END PIECE 18X35X75 TCN 61719	Number	700	32200		31
18	30618745	SPECIAL BOLT FOR FIXING CH.ANGLE	Number	4679	84709	14-Jun-19	32
19	30631506	S.S WASHBASIN CHUTE FIX ARRGT	Number	28	32900	26-Feb-19	30
20	30631543	S.S WASHBASIN CHUTE FIX ARRGT	Number	28	40384	09-Jul-18	30
21	30631695	ADAPTOR ASSY BIO TOILET/ARMVAC	Number	25	50425	22-Nov-18	30
22	30633746	U-CLAMP T 63767/17	Number	3120	32485	22-Feb-19	31
23	30636644	S.S TOILET SHELF(SUNK IN TYPE)	Number	197	194606	20-Aug-19	31
24	30636980	SPECIAL PIPE 20 MM	Set	427	24687	14-May-19	31
25	30640787	BRILLE NO.PLATE FOR SEAT 1-8	Set	30	32644	21-Dec-18	31
26	30640829	BRIL NO.PLATE FOR SEAT 1-75	Set	23	124369	25-Feb-19	31
27	30641214	SS Ladder for sleeper coaches	Number	63	72304	10-Apr-19	30
28	30646522	SHACKLE IRSC79	Number	1040	56160		31
29	30648920	UNIFIED NOTICE FOR FIRE PREVENT	Number	948	223553	29-Nov-19	31
30	30649341	SUNK IN TYPE SNACK TABLE WGSCWAC	Number	25	36417	06-Mar-19	30
31	30649894	FOLDING TABLE ARRGT ITEMS 14,18	Set	60	95574	31-Jul-19	30
32	30662849	MANUFAC OF SEATS & BERTHS COMPLE	Set	2	761428	30-Jan-18	34
33	30666843	FOAM RUBBER SLR261205ITM.1LHB	Number	213	174824	03-Oct-19	34
34	30666855	FOAM RUBBER	Number	152	49400	16-Apr-19	34

35	30674104	SS SHELF BELOW MIRROR STD63004/1	Number	50	17500	04-Jun-18	31
36	30674128	SOAP DISH ICF/STD 63011/1	Number	90	10897	23-May-19	31
37	30674323	RETENTION TANK DRG.NO.ICF/SK3-6-3-130	Number	5	477907	29-May-18	30
38	30676617	HDPE CHUTE ICF/SK 63443/COL.I.	Number	24	12943	28-Mar-19	30
39	30676848	AUX ROOF WATER TANK AC SK63446C1	Number	8	77122	16-Jun-18	31
40	30677105	SS UNDERSLUNG WAT.TANK COL-II	Number	5	315000	03-May-18	30
41	30677439	RETENTION TANK DRG.NO.ICF/SK3-6-3-130 COL2	Number	5	477907	29-May-18	30
42	30677592	S & I LIFT FOR PERSON REDUCEDMOB	Set	9	4554000	29-Oct-18	31
43	30710108	BATTERY CHARGER BOS US	Number	12	459980	27-Sep-19	35
44	30711976	REDUCER DIA M 50 TO 40	Number	136	79506	25-Nov-19	38
45	30714114	LOCK ASSY MG/F/71210	Number	505	16091	19-Mar-18	31
46	30716147	ENDFITTING(RVH)ICFSK71413IT.4	Number	36575	1420291	03-Apr-19	35
47	30717206	FRP TRAYS FOR STARTR BAT.BOX DMU	Number	22	30458	05-Jan-19	39
48	30720138	SCREW CAPTIVE M5X16	Number	35244	220741	11-Jun-19	31
49	30740083	SET TOG SWITCHES SLR CENT FDB	Set	160	1445097	12-Jun-19	35
50	30768573	LED PAIL TO ICF SPEC 933 FOR EMU	Number	538	681867	17-Jul-19	35
51	30768676	110V AC LAPTOP/MOBILE CRG SKT C1	Number	4	1677	19-Nov-19	35
52	30906600	TWIN POWER PACK U/S-BG HS SPART	Set	1	52293016		39
53	30920851	SQUARE BOLT M6X40 IS:2585-68	Number	4365	26037	13-Feb-19	32
54	30920863	SQUARE NUT M6 TO IS:2585-68	Number	12217	23870	29-May-19	32
55	30943360	S.S AIR RESERVIOR 40 LTRS 0-5-00	Number	1	9519	01-Feb-19	31
56	30946207	SUSPENSION STRAP (FOR LONG UPPER	Number	153	61133	30-Sep-19	31
57	31257264	S&I OF SEALEDGANGWAY FORTRAINSET	Number	2	1717142	09-Aug-19	30
58	31353277	SS TUBE & FITT ICF/SK-10-2-614	Set	4	1198548	02-Aug-19	31
59	31353939	EP BRAKE SYSTEM EMU/US/DMC/AC	Set	1	32186800		31
60	31354403	SWIVEL ELBOW 3/4 INCH OD	Number	1695	1645766		32
61	31354415	SWIVEL ELBOW 1 INCH OD	Number	215	161507		32
62	31354427	EL CON (F) 3/4 OD x 3/4 BSPT	Number	821	348919		32
63	31354439	FEMALE RUN TEE CONNECTOR 3/4X3/8	Number	838	554301		32
64	31354452	FEMALE TEE 1 INCH BSPT (F)	Number	421	353659		32
65	31354464	ELBOWCON (m)1 1/2inx1 in BSPT	Number	294	540016		32
66	31354476	EL CON (m) 3/4 in x 3/4 in BSPT	Number	320	136877	15-Nov-19	32
67	31354488	ELBOW CON.(m)3/4in ODx1inBSPT	Number	258	142698		32
68	31354490	UNION ELBOW 1 1/2 IN OD	Number	410	969753		32
69	31354506	RED.UNION TEE 28x28x1 OD	Number	191	327153		32
70	31354518	PIPE CLAMP FOR 1 INCH OD	Number	1717	232211		32

71	31354531	BACK FERRULE 1 INCH OD	Number	910	200116		32
72	31354543	BACK FERRULE 3/4 INCH OD	Number	965	150665		32
73	31354555	HEX PLUG 1/2 INCH BSPT	Number	155	15185		32
74	31354567	FLANGE CON R(m)20mmNB70mmPITCH	Number	150	126275		32
75	31354579	STREET ELBOW 3/4 INCH BSPT(M&F)	Number	845	347962		32
76	31354580	FRONT FERRULE 1 INCH OD	Number	1075	184298		32
77	31354592	FRONT FERRULE 3/4 OD	Number	842	86300		32
78	31354609	FEMALE TEE 1/2 BSPT	Number	415	179885		32
79	31354610	HEX NIPPLE 1-1/4 INCH BSPT(M)	Number	860	372781		32
80	31354622	HEX NIPPLE 3/4 IN BSPT (m)	Number	801	125687		32
81	31354646	STRAIGHT UNION 1 IN OD	Number	173	119885		32
82	31354658	UNION TEE 3/4 INCH OD	Number	19	18983		32
83	31354660	UNION TEE 1 INCH OD	Number	10	16000		32
84	31354683	CONNECTOR (m) 3/4 in ODx1inBSPT	Number	58	30276		32
85	31354695	CONNECTOR (m) 3/4inODx1/2inBSPT	Number	314	105504		32
86	31354701	CONNECTOR (m)1in ODx1/2 in BSPT	Number	415	188878		32
87	31354713	MALE CON 1 1/2 OD 1 1/4 BSPT	Number	860	985607		32
88	31354725	MALE CONNECTOR 3/4 ODx3/4 BSPT	Number	503	141626	15-Nov-19	32
89	31354737	MALE CONNECTOR 3/4OD x1 1/4 BSPT	Number	755	450014		32
90	31354749	MALE CONECTOR 1 1/2ODx1 BSPT	Number	380	435649		32
91	31354750	FLANGE EQPT TO EQPT	Number	446	287060		32
92	31354762	NIPPLE HEX BL 32MM DC/EMU 35032	Number	990	327028	14-Mar-18	32
93	31354774	SWIVEL ELBOW 1-1/2 INCH OD	Number	410	849763		32
94	31354786	BACK FERRULE 1-1/2 INCH OD	Number	965	296813		32
95	31354798	FRONT FERRULE 1-1/2 INCH OD	Number	986	242502		32
96	31355079	HEX NIPPLE 1 INCH BSPT (m)	Number	423	103042		32
97	31357726	S.S.TUBE (SEAMLESS ANNEAL)1 OD	Metre	1125	319146	15-May-19	31
98	31410315	Flooring for TC/MC/NDTC-T-18	Set	14	5968853	01-Jul-19	30
99	31410352	ALU STEP RAIL TRAIN-18 COL-1	Number	790	829183	30-Apr-19	30
100	31410364	ALU STEP RAIL TRAIN-18 COL-II	Number	221	314946	30-Apr-19	30
101	31410376	COUPLER INSPECTION DOOR	Number	99	148797	27-Aug-19	30
102	31410390	FLOOR SKIRTING PROFILE EMU/US/AC	Number	1428	385560		30
103	31420564	SS PANELS & MOULDINGS	Set	5	803532	10-Dec-18	30
104	31421039	ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION	Number	288	137664		30
105	31430417	S&I S.S TUBULAR PARTI (2SEATER	Number	29	444300	20-Sep-19	30
106	31437151	SS TUBULAR PARTI (2 SEATER)	Number	17	251830	22-Jul-19	30

107	31437217	FRP CLADDING FOR tRAIN 18	Set	10	1379101	10-Dec-18	30
108	31440150	GRILL-ROOF VENTILATR WGSCZJ2-442	Number	278	70921	28-Jun-19	30
109	31440629	AC ducting for MC/NDTC-T-18	Set	1	1000567	29-Apr-19	30
110	31440630	AC ducting for DTC-17	Set	1	863785	04-Jul-19	30
111	31440757	S& I OF C/ W PANTO EMU/US/TC/AC	Set	16	395168		31
112	31440770	S&I OF AC DUCT FOR EMU/US/DMC/AC	Set	4	914364		30
113	31540752	S&I OF OUTER GLASS AGGT FOR DESTN. BOARD	Number	220	905504	04-Apr-19	30
114	31547370	FIXING RUBBER ICF/SR/DMU/DPC/E-5	Number	486	78002	10-Aug-19	38
115	31547394	OBSERVATION GLASS SIZE 5X80X280	Number	445	28664	10-Aug-19	31
116	31560118	D S&I OF SINGLE LEAF PLUG TYPE DOOR	Set	2	6637457	24-Aug-19	30
117	31560234	DOOR BET RADIA ROOM & ENGINE	Number	14	65084	18-Jul-19	30
118	31560271	1 C/S OF AUTO SLDG DOOR -T-18	Set	1	467000	25-Nov-19	30
119	31560295	CUBICLE DOOR ASSY-EMU/US COACHES	Number	213	4962399	04-Jan-19	30
120	31560313	CUBICLE DOOR ASSY CPL EMU2/DMC	Number	254	4869927	10-Oct-19	30
121	31580002	STEEL WIRE ROPE 10 MM	Metre	1445.59	15730	06-Sep-19	31
122	31617487	2-SEATER MC-RH DMU/DPC/SS-6-1-015	Number	8	136544	26-Dec-18	34
123	31617578	SEAT COMPLETE(3 SEATER DOUB)DMU/	Number	19	504048	26-Dec-18	34
124	31617888	3-SEATER COMPLETE (RH) FOR DMU	Number	83	1297191	26-Dec-18	34
125	31617890	3-SEATER COMPLETE (LH) DMU 1600	Number	86	1344180	26-Dec-18	34
126	31617906	SEAT COMPLETE (2 SEATER-SINGLE)	Number	174	2219565	26-Dec-18	34
127	31618078	ONE SET CUS SETS&BERTH -SVDPC3	Set	13	212239	01-Aug-19	34
128	31618157	3 SEATER (DOUBLE) MOTOR COACH	Number	22	590047	26-Dec-18	34
129	31618261	Seats for CC-T-18	Set	9	44699347	23-May-19	30
130	31618509	S&I OF 2 SEATER SINGLE FOR DMC	Number	36	601920		34
131	31618522	S&I OF FRP 3 SEATER DBL FOR M/C	Number	12	432816		34
132	31620711	Luggage Rack for CC T-18	Set	1	1040000	16-May-19	30
133	31620735	S&I OF LUGG RACK MODULE	Set	86	9369700	30-Jan-19	34
134	31620772	S&I OF FIXING ARRGT OF BIC LUGG RACK.	Number	8	263223	24-Aug-19	30
135	31630054	CHUTE FIX ARRGT FOR WASH BASIN D	Number	601	952124	14-Mar-19	30
136	31630169	Water tank (Under slung)T-18	Number	31	3121912	01-Apr-19	30
137	31630182	Bio-retention tank T-18	Number	33	2210823	09-May-19	30
138	31630297	S.S PIPE FOR RMPU DRAIN EMU /AC	Number	732	111996		38
139	31642780	INSTRUCTION NOTICE FOR DMU COACH	Number	13	1056	12-Jun-19	31
140	31643220	LONGI HAND HOLDS COMPLETE DMU/TC	Number	9	110895	06-Feb-19	30
141	31643243	AIR FILTER ICF/SK3-6-4-026	Number	31	24769	10-Jul-17	30
142	31643607	LONGITUDINAL HAND HOLD COMPLETE	Number	31	273683	16-Aug-19	30

143	31643632	LONGITUDINAL HAND HOLD COMPLETE	Number	18	100259	06-Feb-19	30
144	31647042	HANDLE SUPPORT NEAR DOORWAY DMU/	Number	10	20843	29-Apr-19	30
145	31647315	S&I OF HAND HOLDS FOR MRVC	Set	1	182718	15-Nov-19	30
146	31647649	LONGI HAND HOLD COMPLETE	Number	32	179953	16-Aug-19	30
147	31647698	S&I ARR AIR DUC DMU/DPC4/SS	Set	12	1395534	18-May-19	30
148	31647960	C/S OF F & C TABLE -TR-18 COL-II	Set	4	297765	16-May-19	31
149	31648010	1C- SET LAYOUT OF NOTICE T-18	Set	22	100190	09-Apr-19	30
150	31648022	C/S OF LAYOUT OF NOTICES T-18	Set	18	97920	09-Apr-19	30
151	31648034	1 C/S OF LAYOUT OF NOTICES-T-18	Set	40	211004	09-Apr-19	30
152	31648046	1C/S OF LAYOUT OF NOTICES T-18	Set	12	67744	09-Apr-19	30
153	31648058	1C/S OF LAYOUT OF NOTICES T-18	Set	12	66656	13-Feb-19	30
154	31648060	1C/S LAYOUT OF NOTICES T-18	Set	22	131297	09-Apr-19	30
155	31648071	1 C/S OF LAYOUT OF NOTICES-T-18	Set	12	50072	09-Apr-19	30
156	31648083	NOTICE 74964001COL-VIII-TRAIN18	Set	12	55020	09-Apr-19	30
157	31648095	ENT HAND RAIL FOR DTC T-18	Set	1	130581	18-Mar-19	31
158	31648198	D/W H HOLD - AC ACEMU US COL-1	Set	18	1684800	09-Jan-19	31
159	31648216	D/W H HOLD - AC ACEMU US COL-3	Set	5	463500	26-Dec-18	31
160	31711157	S&I OF U/F CABLE TRAYS IGBT/DEMU	Set	6	768658	08-Aug-19	39
161	31711509	CABL TRAYS FOR SWAP DMC-S&I	Set	5	1832063	20-Jun-19	39
162	31711510	CABL TRAYS FOR SWAP NDMC-S&I	Set	5	1790325	19-Jun-19	39
163	31711534	CABLE TRAYS FOR SWAP TC2&TC4 -S&	Set	22	1532784	19-Jun-19	39
164	31759180	PUMP CONTROL ASSEMBLY FOR TRAIN 18	Number	63	781257	22-Feb-19	35
165	31760296	SET OF SS HARDWARES DEMU/DPCIGBT	Set	15	112295	23-Oct-19	32
166	31760302	STIFFENER ASSLY 57376007 COL-1	Set	1090	95524	11-Oct-19	39
167	31760442	THREADLESS COUPLER- 40 DIA	Number	2565	100403	08-Feb-19	35
168	31760600	S&I INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM TRAIN 18	Number	17	7194091	26-Sep-19	39
169	31760727	ELECT CABLE TRAYS EMU US 3PH UF	Set	3	13631895	12-Jan-19	39
170	31760739	S&I CABLE TRAYS ROOF EMU US 3PH	Set	24	1508034	29-Nov-18	39
171	31760790	CONNECTOR TO PLUG & SOCKET TR18	Set	660	108900	06-May-19	35
172	31830079	S&I ONE RAKE SET OF MARKNG DIAGRM	Set	5	770000	12-Mar-19	31
173	31902066	FUEL FILLING CONN. ARGT 53190020	Set	63	144108	16-Aug-19	31
174	31902339	Roof switch RS25.10D Train 18/TC	Number	5	2160240	01-Apr-19	35
175	31902340	MOBILE CONNECTOR TC/TRAIN 18	Number	5	69087	19-Mar-19	35
176	31902406	PLATE 5X340X460 FOR SAFETY GUARD	Number	591	235277	20-Sep-19	31
177	31902649	LED BASED HEADLIGHT RDSO/EL/0134	Number	2	80000		35
178	31902881	ONE C/S SET OF DRIVER CAB INTERIOR PANEL	Set	6	1182143		33

179	33515281	SET STR BT FRP TRAY/COVER-LWLRRM	Set	130	525200		33
180	33517848	DRAIN PIPE FOR LWSCZ COACH	Number	202	124981		30
181	33518567	FRAME COMPLETE FRO LHB POWER CAR	Number	105	922189		31
182	33522406	ALU FLAT MOULD 3.18 X 25.4	Kilograms	3454.83	777337		30
183	33529929	ASR FIAT BOGIE BOLSTER ITEMS KIT	Set	15	21750		31
184	33534846	TRANSVERSE SEAT FRA DRG.LSCN/E	Number	80	203033	16-Apr-19	34
185	33539844	SIKA BACKING DIA 20MM	Number	2138	6157440		38
186	33539881	ONE C/S OF CHAIR PILLAR ASSEMBLY	Set	141	10328673	25-Jul-19	30
187	33540366	COVER FOR LHB SCN	Number	274	1501520		31
188	33540603	ALU INNER FRAME FOR LACCW	Number	10	16390		30
189	33540615	ALU INNER FRAME FOR LACCW	Number	56	102769	24-Aug-19	30
190	33547580	ALU EXTRUSION 3 MTRS RCF	Metre	1559	203591		30
191	33555205	STEP RAIL (LH) FOR LHB LG41114	Number	1345	598320	19-Feb-19	31
192	33555930	STEP RAIL (RH) FOR LHB	Number	1580	683270	19-Feb-19	31
193	33561837	LAVATORY DOOR ARRGT (RH) LSCN/E	Number	3	32220		30
194	33564176	UNF SMALL FIXED WINDOW FOR LACCW COA	Number	14	130000	24-Jul-19	30
195	33566446	SET OF ALUMINIUM CORNER	Set	15	281068		30
196	33566586	LADDER RCF DRG. NOS. SE-64160	Set	5	24186		30
197	33566628	ONE C/S OF PIPES & PIPE FITT	Set	10	65257	19-Jul-19	38
198	33566677	UNFLED BASED T/LAMP TYP-I LHB NON AC C/S	Number	7	64669	31-Jan-19	39
199	33567670	COVERING FOR KNORR PULL BOX	Number	225	22275		31
200	33568273	ALU ANGLE MOULD 3.15 X25.4X25.4	Kilograms	101.454	21898		30
201	33571200	U TRAY FOR RADIATOR ROOM - LP 64102	Number	211	1471291	03-Jul-19	30
202	33571405	SET OF PIPES FOR LHB EOG COACH	Set	12	47883		38
203	33571510	UNF ANGLE MOULDING L=2M LHB EOG	Number	3651	338943	25-Apr-19	30
204	33580248	CHAIR ANGLE COMPLETE R.H (LHB)	Number	220	108718		31
205	33580492	TERMINAL STRIP 4 CONDUCTOR	Number	254	19717	30-May-19	35
206	33580649	FLAT CONN (WITH WAGO TER BLOCK)	Set	13	34125	04-Apr-19	35
207	33580674	CEILING LIGHT FTG WITH NIGHT LGT W/O DIF	Number	97	124155	06-Feb-19	35
208	33580730	RUBBER GROMMET A=19, E=3.9	Number	8776	105202	29-Aug-19	35
209	33581423	ENTRANCE HAND RAIL COMPLETE RCF	Number	40	30128	30-Jan-19	31
210	33590710	AUSTENITIC STEEL SEAMLESS PIPE	Metre	185.9	390204	26-Nov-19	38
211	33592408	EMERGENCY OPENABLE WINDOW	Number	466	2418670	10-Jul-19	30
212	33592410	ONE C/S OF CUSHION MATERIAL LGS/	Set	10	291149	04-Dec-18	34
213	33594946	UNF DEFLECTOR ASSLY FORRADIATOR ROOM	Number	339	1101850	17-Jul-19	30
214	33599725	ATTACHMENT WALL COMPLETE (R.H)	Number	58	260420		30

215	33610502	UNF RETENTION TANK P-TRAP	Number	8	674072	09-May-19	30
216	33612390	UNF RETENTION TANK P-TRAP	Number	27	2257724	28-Dec-18	30
217	33613140	BRACKET FOR LHB COACHES	Number	1242	21362		31
218	33615317	S.S ADJUSTING WASHER 25X6MM LHB	Number	9250	89545		32
219	33616280	EXPANDED METAL PARTITION LHB	Number	20	29304		31
220	33616917	CHAIR ANGLE COMP LHB LG61179	Number	276	483000		31
221	33619086	LIGHT WEIGHT SEATS AND BERTH FOR LWACCN COACHES	Set	1	1149000		34
222	33623934	S.S HALF CLAMP	Number	3732	70908		30
223	33625670	MOLDED CLIP FOR LHB COACHES	Number	1655	195290		32
224	33626339	S.S BRACKET FOR U/S PIPING OFLHB	Number	500	23165		30
225	33626352	SUPPORT LUG/DRAIN ARRGT LSLR	Number	240	43440	16-Aug-19	30
226	33629432	RMPU DRAIN ARRANGEMENT/LHB AC	Set	750	4275000		38
227	33629924	S.S BRACKET	Number	1421	45472		30
228	33640269	SOCKET FOR PANTRY 10/16A, SCHUK	Set	25	9322		35
229	33644822	S & I OF LUGGAGE RACK FOR LWSCZ	Set	5	2436234	04-Oct-19	30
230	33681168	SS BR LOCK DRG-46461014COL1	Number	4069	280355	12-Dec-17	30
231	33716500	SET OF CLAMPS BRACKET AY	Set	196	718470		35
232	33719937	HEAD STOCK CPL FOR LHB UNDER FRAME	Number	3756	1395843		35
233	33719949	MCB & PUSH BUTTON - LWLRRM C/S	Set	68	43250		35
234	33730052	RUBBER PACKING FOR FIXED FAN LHB	Number	2230	46461		35
235	33741130	Y-TYPE CONNECTORS FOR BRANCHING OF CONDUITS (NW-17	Number	1868	597934		35
236	33769722	RMPU WITH REVERSE CYCLE- LHB AC	Set	1	2435761	22-Aug-19	39
237	33830265	FLEET GRAPHIC FILM LWACCN	Set	11	1150264	25-Sep-19	38
238	33839918	S&I OF FLEET GRAPHIC FOR LGS/AY	Set	55	1957326	23-Oct-19	38
239	33839967	FLEET GRAPHIC FILM LWSCZAC	Set	5	576606	25-Jul-19	38
240	33879904	SET OF DIFFUSERS FOR LHB COACHES	Set	15	855000		35
241	33980536	RUBBER FLOORING SHEET LACCN	Set	2	648600	20-Aug-19	34
242	33982752	C/SET OF SEALNG RUBBER-LWACCW	Set	68	237289		38
243	33997007	BLOWER SINGLE INLET WITH HOOD LW	Number	2	19616		35
244	36540055	S&I OF BODYSIDE SEALD WIND ARRGT	Number	21	359492	26-Feb-19	30
245	36630007	COMP PIPE & FIT FOR RMPU/KOL MET	Set	552	772800	23-Sep-19	38
246	36900357	GRILL ASSEMBLY DRG.MRB/DMC-9-0-0	Number	855	3180458	05-Jul-19	30
247	40090103	CABLE 16 SQ MM BLUE 750V	Metre	660	116543	20-Jun-19	39
248	40090322	CABLE 50 SQ MM WHITE 1.8KV	Metre	500	264013	08-May-19	39
249	40990280	WIRE END INSULATED FERRULE AI1-8RD	Number	7553	13170	19-Nov-19	35
250	40990291	WIRE END INSULATED FERRULE AI0.5-8WH	Number	3492	5318	14-Oct-19	35

251	41112404	SLEEVE PVC 16MM ID RED IS 1951/62	Metre	51923	453043	03-Apr-19	35
252	42029399	MODULAR SWITCH SET FOR DEMU DPC	Set	22	12808	20-Aug-19	35
253	42088446	UNF LV FUSE LINK 660VAC/440V DC , 400A	Number	10	4500		35
254	42311330	UNF END FITTING DIMENSIONS PG-11	Number	2375	465641	08-Feb-19	35
255	42312541	EARTHING CLAMP TO DRG ICFSK71512 W/O TAP	Number	73	5408	19-Nov-19	35
256	42313132	UNF RIGID STEEL CONDUIT FOR ELECT WT	Metre	618	99570		35
257	42319020	50MM DIA ALU ALLOY THREAD H LOCK	Number	4250	104989	15-Apr-19	35
258	42319079	GROMMET ICF/SK 72673/02	Number	385	4726	02-Jul-19	35
259	42319262	PVC SLIP TYPE BEND DIA 25	Number	2257	22544	07-Jun-19	35
260	45014346	FRP SMC MOULD FUSE DISTRIB BOX- GS/76019	Number	3417	306593		35
261	45158356	BELLS ELEC TREMBLING 6 IN 110/13	Number	15	21764	14-Jun-19	39
262	45177764	UNF SMF LEAD ACID BATTERY 1100AH, 2V	Set	5	3700182	22-Dec-18	35
263	45902896	UNF SMOKE DETECT FIRE ALARM SYS	Number	3	108373		35
264	45960628	BRACKET FAN 110V AC, 225MM SWP	Number	20	61900	18-May-18	35
265	45990207	DA SET 3 KVA CUM WELDING SET FOR DFTC	Number	3	246750	10-Oct-19	39
266	62101754	S.S UNION FLAT SEAT 1/2"	Number	100	12153		32
267	62102060	ELBOW REDUCING 2" X 1" A1	Number	548	42357	10-Jun-19	38
268	62106533	UNION TEE T22 LA3C	Number	811	267599		38
269	62131618	ELBOW M&F 20 MM IS 1239 PTII/69	Number	155	3403	01-Apr-19	38
270	62132039	ELBOW REDUCING 3/4"X1/2" 1879-87	Number	353	4304	11-Nov-19	38
271	62132465	NIPPLE BARREL GALVD 40MM	Number	38	9377		38
272	62133135	PLAIN PLUG 1 1/2 SOLID T8 TO SP	Number	12	555	06-May-19	38
273	62133366	SOCKET	Number	100	7074	30-May-19	38
274	62133743	REDUCING SOCKET 1 X 3/4 M2	Number	100	3000	04-Apr-19	38
275	62134450	TEE EQUAL 40MM IS 1239 PT II T8	Number	152	8146	14-Mar-19	38
276	62136811	SOCKET UNION 15MM IS 1239/69 T25	Number	3090	76725	15-Jul-19	38
277	62136823	SOCKET UNION 20MM IS 1239/69 PT	Number	5343	186611	15-Jul-19	38
278	62306637	SS TUBE DIA 19MM OD X 1.6MM	Metre	165.544	23990	11-Nov-19	38
279	62331462	TUBE MS HFS 50 MM HEAVY IS 1239/	Metre	79.52	41225	21-Oct-19	38
280	71080624	BRUSH FLOOR CLEANING 300MM	Number	127	43625	24-Jan-19	34
281	72020386	UNF CRIMPING TOOL FOR CRIMPING SOCKE	Number	65	225550	15-May-19	38
282	72202774	DRILL TWIST HSS PS 4.50 MM IS 51	Number	218	7896	27-Sep-19	38
283	72202956	DRILL TWIST HSS PS 6.30 MM IS 51	Number	708	45162	16-Mar-19	38
284	73033595	HEX HD BOLT M8X40 GIS1363/67	Kilograms	30	2970	29-Nov-18	32
285	73041403	HEX HD BOLT M16X60G IS1364P1	Kilograms	157.35	11565	29-Nov-19	32
286	73047582	HEXAGON HEAD BOLT	Kilograms	42.964	5368		32



287	73112203	HEXAGON NUT SIZE M20-6	Kilograms	118.035	8980		32
288	73160260	UNF ALU SNAP HEAD RIVET 3X15MM	Number	68600	11215	13-Feb-19	32
289	73160271	UNF CROSS RECESSED RAISED CSK HEAD	Number	1850	10915		32
290	73165967	STAINLESS STEEL WING NUT	Number	100	2687		32
291	73298864	UNF SS CHOBERT RIVET WITH PIN QR220	Number	86710	75228	23-Oct-19	32
292	73514561	UNF SS HEX HD SCREW M10X45 IS:1364(PT-2)	Number	98416	696795	28-May-19	32
293	73522843	SCREW CHEESE HD AM6X50 G 1366/68	Kilograms	14.237	1495	26-Sep-19	32
294	73526745	CH HEAD SCREW M8X20 IS 1366-4.8G	Kilograms	14.44	1949		32
295	73530906	CSK HD SCREW M6X50 GALVD IS 1365	Kilograms	225.6	23835	28-Nov-19	32
296	73540791	UNF SCREWS MS RSD CSK HD AMS8X256	Kilograms	351.905	40460	20-May-19	32
297	73540900	SCREW BR CSK HD ST M8X1X50	Kilograms	180.625	21815	30-Nov-19	32
298	73541114	SLOT CSK HD SCREW M10X60-4.8	Number	27084	337141		32
299	73547293	UNF SS SLOT RAIS CSK HD SCREW M10X40	Number	1050	15750		32
300	73557535	SLOTTED PAN HD TAP SCREW ST 4.8X25C	Number	232317	73906	02-Apr-19	32
301	73561435	SCREW MS HEX HD M12X75 GAL IS 13	Kilograms	25	2750	13-Oct-18	32
302	73575276	SCREW RSD HD ST4.2X16F-ZINC PTD	Number	36728	8488	14-Jun-19	32
303	73575288	SCREW RSD HD ST4.2X19F-ZINC PTD	Number	738494	147687	14-Jun-19	32
304	73601858	S.S RAISED CSK HEAD SCREW M8X25	Number	65158	256560	16-Nov-19	32
305	73641960	UNF ROUND HEAD SCREW M6 X 16 I	Number	434	2170	01-Aug-19	32
306	73836588	FLAT CSK HD RIVET SIZE 4 X 10	Kilograms	9.045	2349	02-Feb-19	32
307	73851530	DOOMED CAP NUT M10 TO SPEC.	Number	14400	113761		32
308	73853628	SS CSK HED SCREW SIZE: M10X80	Number	2720	41358	11-Jul-19	32
309	73854165	HEX.HD.SCREW M16X80- 8.8	Number	1101	17110	23-Oct-19	32
310	73858092	UNF SLOT PAN HD TAP SCREW 4.8 X 32-F	Number	225217	361747	03-May-19	32
311	73900175	UNF SS CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD TA	Number	239001	171470	08-Dec-18	32
312	74033189	UNF WIRE CLOTH NOMINAL DIA 0.28MM	Square Metre	10	12000	05-Feb-16	32
313	74050047	OLD MS WELD MESH 2.5X20SOX1300XROLL	Square Metre	195	50700		32
314	74491404	TOWER BOLT 100MM BLACK	Number	1197	20975	26-Jun-19	32
315	74498381	HINGE L100MM CRANKED IS 1341/76	Number	452	4768	23-Feb-19	32
316	75328380	UNF RUBBER PACKING 9X10X1918 MM	Number	199	12875	13-Feb-19	38
317	75328410	UNF RUBBER PACKING	Number	168	148798	13-Feb-19	38
318	75328422	UNF RUBBER PACKING	Number	159	215542	21-Jun-19	38
319	75909844	UNF LUMINOUS FILM FOR DISPLAY50X800M	Number	1758	187989	30-Nov-18	34
320	77030928	UNF PAINT BEIGE FINISH	Litre	60	8100	05-Mar-19	38
321	77030965	UNF PAINT PU SATIN BLUE	Litre	700	105860	27-Dec-18	38
322	77031015	UNF PAINT PU AIRCRAFT BLUE	Litre	1000	136956	22-Aug-19	38

323	77032962	UNF PAINT EPOXY COALTAR	Litre	6058	690492	18-Dec-18	38
324	77034934	EXTR EPOXY PU PAINTS - DMUDPCCNG	Set	8	353880		38
325	77038010	PU PAINT INDIA SAFFRON GS/DL&LGS	Litre	560	97182		38
326	77040028	S&A OF 1 C/S OF PU PAINT FOR T-18 DTC	Set	3	473250		38
327	77040030	S&A OF 1 C/S OF PU PAINT FOR T-18 TC	Set	27	4214411		38
328	77115697	SIGNAL BLUE TO DRG.NO-669-8-4-001	Litre	29	2803	18-Nov-19	38
329	77290690	UNF POLYESTER PUTTY (SOLVENT BASED)	Kilograms	15100	1092184	17-Jul-19	38
330	81035111	SODA CAUSTIC PUREGRADE IN FLAKE	Kilograms	1929	51275	25-Oct-17	38
331	84130404	ADHESIVE SPL ARALDITE OR SIMILAR	Number	353	37947	28-Aug-19	34
332	90515614	UNF CR STEEL SHEET 1.6X1250X3100MM	Kilograms	23377.89	1118165	08-Nov-19	32
333	90525309	UNF CORRO RESIS SS COIL 3.15MMX1250M	Kilograms	19870	1089323	27-Feb-19	32
334	91011267	UNF ALU PLAIN SHEET 1.6X615X1750	Number	1072	877968		30
				TOTAL	334269757		